30 km

1 Mairo Mandla
2 Ain Kilk
3 Oliver Mandla
4 Tarmo Mandla
5Jirgen Soo
6 Avo Kirsipuu
7 Jiri Suluste
8 Kalev Vunk
9 Madis Mere
10 Rauno Peel
11 Anti Toplaan
12 Erik Keerberg
13 Andres Kaldmae
14 Mart Aru
15 Haigo Varik
16 Raina Vaarmaa
17 Ain Talu
18 Ando Raud
19 Margus Kivi
20 Arre Markus Toplaan
21 Urmas Grauen
22 Janno Tilk
23 Kaur Kdue
24 Kaarli Haandi
25 Karl-Hendrik Tamkivi
26 Johannes Kaju
27 Innar Sepp
28 Klaarika Johanson
29 Ando Ansperi
30 Indrek Varris
31 Raili Rutel
32 Siim Rantanen
33 1lime Alt
34 Jaan Mehik
35 Margus Méeots
36 Sulev Vikat
37 Karin Veiler
38 Kea Karja
Toomas Silluste
Reelika Martoja
Koit Veiler
Sille Rantanen

30 km

01:38.41
01:38.43
01:40.40
01:42.11
01:49.49
01:51.29
01:51.30
01:55.24
01:55.39
01:56.01
01:56.53
01:58.48
01:59.15
02:00.47
02:02.20
02:05.05N — 1.
02:09.32
02:13.24
02:14.03
02:14.10
02:15.17
02:15.39
02:15.52
02:20.45
02:21.44
02:24.42
02:25.40
02:25.45N - 2.
02:27.52
02:34.05
02:40.23N - 3.
02:40.47
02:41.12N — 4.
02:45.15
02:55.35
02:59.22
03:25.40N - 5.
03:29.34 N — 6.
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10 km

Aado Haandi
Aili Grauen
Aivar Ounap
Anne Kaldméae
Endel Raud
Enel Vesiaid
Geili Tuuling
Geivi Lember
Jan Erich Sarapuu
Johanna Arak
Kaupo Vahter
Kristiina Paunel
Luise Vevers
Maria Anett Allikveer
Maria Ounap
Marken Haandi
Rain Arnus
Raivo Vesiaid
Teet Tilk

Ular Truu

Viljer L6bus

10 km

1ring
00:49.12
01:25.26
01:16.30
01:17.20
00:59.28
00:59.48
00:55.13
01:33.45

1 ring
00:55.39

1ring
00:51.42
01:09.37
01:25.26
01:33.45
00:49.29
00:43.19
01:03.13
00:42.06
01:13.08

Page 2



lapsed 2 km
Lapsed 2 km

1 Mattias Kobin
2 Lenna Haandi
3 Melissa Kivi
4 Janeli Vahho
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